
PAHUJA BAKERY RK (2023-2026)

ACCOUNT - STATEMENT

From :01-Nov-25  To :30-Nov-25

KARHANDLA FARM AND RESORTM/s.

NAGPUR

Date Naration Debit Credit Balance

PAGE NO. 1

KARENDLA UMRED

Ph. No.

Vat/Tin:

OPENING BALANCE :  01/11/25 OB  17950.00  17950.00 Dr

BILL NO. S198493 01/11/25 S1  870.00  18820.00 Dr

BILL NO. S19849501/11/25 S1  500.00  19320.00 Dr

BILL NO. S29659807/11/25 S2  4662.00  23982.00 Dr

BILL NO. S29661308/11/25 S2  520.00  24502.00 Dr

CH.NO. 358   RECIVED08/11/25 B2  4766.00  19736.00 Dr

BILL NO. S19965314/11/25 S1  2719.00  22455.00 Dr

BILL NO. S19979515/11/25 S1  1328.00  23783.00 Dr

BILL NO. S110023521/11/25 S1  3049.00  26832.00 Dr

BILL NO. S110037322/11/25 S1  905.00  27737.00 Dr

BILL NO. S110048123/11/25 S1  430.00  28167.00 Dr

BILL NO. S110054824/11/25 S1  1440.00  29607.00 Dr

BILL NO. S110078728/11/25 S1  1885.00  31492.00 Dr

BILL NO. S110078828/11/25 S1  350.00  31842.00 Dr

Total Balance :
 36608.00  4766.00  31842.00 Dr
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